2020-09-20

Rank Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe

Nat

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SailNo
30068
29438
31169
31200
29898
30584
26482
30050
29819
27447

Club
GKSS
SSKA
HOYC
KSSS
LBS
MSS
UKF
HKKK
XSS
MTSS
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Sailwave results for Swedish Championship Snipe 2020 at 2020

Swedish Championship Snipe 2020

SM 2020 Snipe - Final Result

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Carl-Fredrik Fock
Tomas Berg

Per Edwall

Lars Burman

Johan Axelson

Ola Sjostrand

Oskar R66s

Mats Géthlin
Per-Anders Johansson

Niklas Gustafsson

CrewName Rating
Maja Hansson-Mild

Linnea Berg

Simon Edwall

Nicklas Torlegard

Jan Carl Ander

Mats Gustavsson

Folke R66s

Marten Gothlin

Maria Nilsson

R1
1.0
8.0
5.0
2.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
(9.0)
3.0
10.0

R2 R3
20 20
1.0 1.0
6.0 (8.0)
30 (7.0)
40 40
50 (9.0
80 50
90 3.0
70 6.0
10.0 10.0
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R4
1.0
3.0
2.0
7.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
8.0
(9.0)
10.0

R5
2.0
1.0
4.0
7.0
(8.0)
3.0
6.0
5.0
9.0

(11.0 DNS)

R6
3.0
(11.0 DSQ)
1.0
5.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
2.0
7.0
11.0 DNC

R7
(4.0)
2.0
3.0
1.0
7.0
5.0
(9.0)
8.0
6.0
11.0 DNC

Total
15.0
27.0
29.0
32.0
39.0
41.0
43.0
44.0
47.0
73.0

Nett
11.0
16.0
21.0
25.0
31.0
32.0
34.0
35.0
38.0
62.0

m
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